Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Souter - (1351664) - Beacon SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.06
28.11
28.30
28.50
28.52
29.39
29.77
32.18
32.78
32.85
38.94
40.47
41.47

42.36

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.11
28.30
28.52
28.50
28.06
29.39
29.77
32.78

32.18
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

499
497
487
477
476
435
418
331
313
311
187
166
154
145

WA Pts

497
487
476
477
499
435
418
313
331

Round

m m I I M

I T T m I

Round

F

T

I T m T

Date

06/01/24
05/05/24
05/05/24
25/02/24
25/02/24
11/02/23
11/02/23
12/02/22
24/04/22
12/02/22
08/02/20
08/02/20
05/01/20
09/02/19

Date

05/05/24
05/05/24
25/02/24
25/02/24
06/01/24
11/02/23
11/02/23
24/04/22
12/02/22

Meet

Crawley Speedo New Year Gala L3 2024

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
Sussex County ASA County Championships
Sussex County ASA County Championships
Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023
Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023
Sussex County ASA County Championships

Swim England South East Summer Championships
Sussex County ASA County Championships
Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
BWFSC New Year Meet 2020

SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Meet

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
Sussex County ASA County Championships
Sussex County ASA County Championships
Crawley Speedo New Year Gala L3 2024

Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023
Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023
Swim England South East Summer Championships

Sussex County ASA County Championships

Venue

Crawley

High Wycombe
High Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
London

Crawley

Venue

High Wycombe
High Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Beacon
Beacon
Beacon

Beacon

Club Swam Under

Level

3
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



32.85
40.47
38.94
41.47

42.36

Copyright 2024

311
166
187
154
145

12/02/22
08/02/20
08/02/20
05/01/20

09/02/19

Sussex County ASA County Championships
Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
BWFSC New Year Meet 2020

SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
London

Crawley

Beacon
Beacon
Beacon

Beacon

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



