## Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Souter - (1351664) - Beacon SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.06	499	F	06/01/24	Crawley Speedo New Year Gala L3 2024	Crawley		3
28.11	497	F	05/05/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	High Wycombe		1
28.30	487	Н	05/05/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	High Wycombe		1
28.50	477	Н	25/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
28.52	476	F	25/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
29.39	435	F	11/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley		1
29.77	418	Н	11/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley		1
32.18	331	F	12/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
32.78	313	Н	24/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley		1
32.85	311	Н	12/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
38.94	187	Н	08/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Beacon	1
40.47	166	F	08/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Beacon	1
41.47	154	F	05/01/20	BWFSC New Year Meet 2020	London	Beacon	3
42.36	145	Н	09/02/19	SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS	Crawley	Beacon	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.11	497	F	05/05/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	High Wycombe		1
28.30	487	Н	05/05/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	High Wycombe		1
28.52	476	F	25/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
28.50	477	Н	25/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
28.06	499	F	06/01/24	Crawley Speedo New Year Gala L3 2024	Crawley		3
29.39	435	F	11/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley		1
29.77	418	Н	11/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley		1
32.78	313	Н	24/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley		1
32.18 oyright 2024	331 4	F	12/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley	Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

32.85	311	Н	12/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
40.47	166	F	08/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Beacon	1
38.94	187	Н	08/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Beacon	1
41.47	154	F	05/01/20	BWFSC New Year Meet 2020	London	Beacon	3
42.36	145	Н	09/02/19	SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS	Crawley	Beacon	1

Page 2 / 2